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I ' Z cable tie with steel lug lock

TY-RAP®

Cable tie with steel lug lock made of
corrosion-resistant, non-magnetic steel.

This technology enables the tie to offer excellent
binding properties even under the most rigorous
conditions such as heat, cold, humidity etc. and
makes it insensitive to vibrations and external
influences.

Application

¢ Plant and machine construction
Robot construction

Automation technology

Vehicle construction and shipbuilding
Rail technology

Installation technology

Control cabinet construction

high resistant

Material
ETFE Fluoropolymer
UV-resistant

¢ halogen-free
e silicone-free

Part no. Type Colour Length Width
mm mm
96909 TYZ 23M aquamarine 92,0 2,4
96290 TYZ 25M aquamarine 186,0 4,8
96724 TYZ 28M aquamarine 360,0 4,8
94800 TYZ 27M aquamarine 340,0 7,0

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice.

Bundle @
mm
16,0
45,0
102,0
90,0

Capacity
N

80,0
220,0
220,0
540,0

= HELUKABEL

Technical data
Temperature range: -60°Cup to +170°C

Flammability acc. to UL 94: VO

Unit Net EUR/ 100 items at a purchase of
up to 1000 1001-5000 5001 - 10000
1000 o.r. o.r. o.r.
1000 o.r. o.r. o.r.
500 o.r. o.r. o.r.
100 o.r. o.r. o.r.
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